
Tender No. AA:GAX:13:PR:102 dated 14.08.2013 

                                             

Corrigendum I 
Date: 23.08.2013 

1) S.No. 32 of Price Bid Format 

Sl No Item Description   Qty Unit Rate 
VAT 

Percentage 
Value (incl VAT) per unit No Of Lots 

32 
FILE MGMt COMT  Solo 
RB-405 

File Index (Box), SOLO Lever 
Arch File No.  LA - 502. 

300       3 

 

SHOULD BE READ AS 

Sl No Item Description   Qty Unit Rate 
VAT 

Percentage 
Value (incl VAT) per unit No Of Lots 

32 
FILE MGMt COMT  Solo 
RB-405 

File Index (Box), SOLO Lever 
Arch File No.  Solo RB-405. 

300       3 

 

2) S.No. 37 of Price Bid Format 

Sl No Item Description   Qty Unit Rate 
VAT 

Percentage 
Value (incl VAT) per unit No Of Lots 

37 
GUM BOTTLE- SMALL  - 
150ml 

Camel Make Adhelin Synthetic 
Glue, Gum  Tube 30 ml. 

50       1 

 

SHOULD BE READ AS 

Sl No Item Description   Qty Unit Rate 
VAT 

Percentage 
Value (incl VAT) per unit No Of Lots 

37 
GUM BOTTLE- SMALL  - 
150ml 

Camel Make Adhelin Synthetic 
Glue, Gum  Bottle 150 ml. 

50       1 

 


